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Nom de I'épreuve :

Ville

Organisateur (s)

156
157
152
158
155
160
150
154

Engagés :
Partants :
Classés :

Licence
48771280321
48771280358
48957080591
48924090360
48782280381
48924200234
48957140680
48782280438

Catégories :
: GENEVILLIERS Département :
: CYCLO CROSS UNITED - CSM PUTEAUX
12 Date : 19/12/2021
8 Discipline : CYCLO--CROSS
8
CLASSEMENT PRELICENCIES
Nom Prénom Club
BERGANZ Lorick LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
DUDAULT Nino LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
WIBART Mathéys ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
ATOUI Clément ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
DERLY Lounis US MAULE CYCLISME
DUVERNOY Eden CSM VILLENEUVE LA GARENNE
MECHERI Maél PARISIS A.C. 95
BRODIN Jade US MAULE CYCLISME

Prélicenciés

92

Catégorie
Prélicencié
Prélicencié
Prélicencié
Prélicencié
Prélicencié
Prélicencié
Prélicencié
Prélicencié

Temps

Sexe
H

o/l T T T T T



Rang | Doss
111

2 118
3 127
4 110
5 114
6 121
7 116
8 113
9 123
10 122
11 115
12 119
13 124
14 120
15 131
16 130
17 125
18 112
19 128

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville : GENEVILLIERS

Organisateur (s) : CYCLO CROSS UNITED - CSM PUTEAUX

Engagés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Licence
48957140589
48913180238
48924010404
48957140598
48913040127
48782280361
48957140602
48957140676
48957080581
48782280362
48946040484
48957080579
48924090422
48913180224
48957140570

48924090363
48957140692
48957130291

22
6
15

Nom

MECHERI

Catégories :
Département :
Partants : 21
Poussins 1 : 5
Poussins 2 : 15
CLASSEMENT POUSSINS
Prénom Club
Nolan PARISIS A.C. 95

BOURGEOIS LAROUMAGNE |GABIN

TRAVERT GERARD

GAUGUERY
ROUGEMONT
DERLY
SACCOMANDI
MEDETOV
IDOUZANE
DERLY
RAMIREZ
MAI

LEMEE
MEHENAOUI
CLERE
VENDERPOL
PHELPS
DELCOURT
REBELO

Clément
Florian
Liam
ISAAC
Giovani
Seytazim
Ali
Nahila
Mathieu
Wael
Malo
Nawfel
Max Emilien
Hugo
Charles
Laszlo

Morgane

SCA 2000 EVRY

CSM PUTEAUX

PARISIS A.C. 95

UC LONGJUMELLOISE

US MAULE CYCLISME

PARISIS A.C. 95

PARISIS A.C. 95

ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
US MAULE CYCLISME

US CRETEIL

ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
SCA 2000 EVRY

PARISIS A.C. 95

US METRO TRANSPORTS
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
PARISIS A.C. 95

A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE

Poussins
92

Classés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Catégorie
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 1
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 1
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 1
Poussin 1
Poussin 2
Poussin
Poussin 1
Poussin 2
Poussin 2

18
5
13

Temps

Sexe
H
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Rang | Doss
1 72
2 71
3 67
4 82
5 99
6 68
7 62
8 76
9 80

10 100
11 93
12 85
13 75
14 i
15 97
16 101
17 69
18 96
19 83
20 84
21 78
22 89
23 63
24 98
25 94
26 88
27 90
28 74
29 95
30 73
31 66
32 91
33 92
34 61

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s)

Engagés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Licence
48750240363
48957140233
48913040118
48957080563
48957130228
48957140587
48957140634
48782280273
48782280386

48924010323
48771280320
48782280304
48957080585
48924010388
48913180197
48913040153
48946010242
48957080584
48913180208
48782280388
48924090403
48913040150
48924110507
48957110143
48924090282
48924200244
48957080589
48957110220
48957080572
48946040459
48924200243
48924200080
48946040520

GENEVILLIERS

42
19
23

Nom
MESNARD
REIS
ROUGEMONT
EL FILALI
LE BLEVENNEC
CURRO
APCHER
PICANT
DERT
VIADE
LIONETON
BERGANZ
MAUBOURGET COSTA
LEVESQUE
TERRIEN
PIGNEIRA
SITA BUMANGI KIASSOSI
GOMANT
KADIMI
MEHENAOUI
LOPES
VERGEYLEN
DUTERTRE
MEREL
LAGIER
ATOUIL
ROUTEAU
POUCHARD
VASSET RENARD
NAILI
DE PERCIN
ROUTEAU
DUVERNOY
CHAUVIN

: CYCLO CROSS UNITED - CSM PUTEAUX

Catégories :
Département :
Partants : 36
Pupilles 1 : 18
Pupilles 2 : 18
CLASSEMENT PUPILLES

Prénom Club
Théophile US METRO TRANSPORTS
Adam PARISIS A.C. 95
Tigane UC LONGJUMELLOISE
fares ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
Enzo A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
Alessio PARISIS A.C. 95
Thomas PARISIS A.C. 95
Amagl US MAULE CYCLISME
Louis US MAULE CYCLISME
Erwan PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
Liv CSM PUTEAUX
Joran LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
Johan US MAULE CYCLISME
Lohan ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
Stefano CSM PUTEAUX
Eylak SCA 2000 EVRY
MAELYS UC LONGJUMELLOISE
Nathan TEAM 94 CYCLING
Houssine ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
Samy SCA 2000 EVRY
Louna US MAULE CYCLISME
Loévan ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
GABYN UC LONGJUMELLOISE
Alexi CSM CLAMART
Stevan US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
Raphael ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
Pierre CSM VILLENEUVE LA GARENNE
Marin ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
Judith US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
Manil Nail ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
MAYRON US CRETEIL
Milan CSM VILLENEUVE LA GARENNE
Lily CSM VILLENEUVE LA GARENNE
Louis US CRETEIL

Pupilles
92

Classés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Catégorie
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 2
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 1
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 2
Pupille 1
Pupille 2
Pupille 1
Pupille 2
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 2
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 1
Pupille 1

34
17
17

Temps
11'03
11'06

Sexe
H
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Engagés :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :
Rang | Doss Licence
16 | 48750240325
2 15 | 48750240314
3 4 | 48957140148
4 17 | 48750240357
5 47 | 47600030070
6 23 | 48957080517
7 9 | 48957140103
8 34 | 48771280293
9 2 | 48957140215
10 44 | 48913020442
11 32 | 48771280313
12 5 | 48913040131
13 38 | 48924010398
14 19 | 48913040110
15 46 | 48957130307
16 3 | 48957140644
17 20 | 48935150418
18 51 | 4877100242
19 36 | 48935100202
20 13 | 48957140632
21 33 | 48771280327
22 42 | 48924110516
23 52 | 48957140196
24 14 | 48957140658
25 45 | 48957130303
26 21 | 48946070047
27 48 4892
28 1 | 48957140670
29 31 | 48957080582
30 39 | 48924010411
31 28 | 48913180246
32 43 | 48924110412
33 8 | 48946040462
34 30 | 48782280352
35 40 | 48957110217
36 10 | 48957140637
37 18 | 48750240312
38 50 | 48935100209
39 24 | 48957080528
40 26 | 48913180226
41 41 | 48924010384
42 25 | 48957080590
43 22 | 48957080530
44 53 4878
45 37 | 48924200245

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) : CYCLO CROSS UNITED - CSM PUTEAUX

GENEVILLIERS

52
27
25

Nom
DANIEL
BOUTELOUP
CLERE
MESNARD
USSEGLIO
REGAZZI
GARNIER LE BORGNE
GENDRON
CLAY
VIGNOLO
CARON
HOAREAU
DU PONTAVICE
OUHARZOUNE
DE MEDEIROS
COLIMOT
MANACH
BERHONDE
ABREU MURILLO
CURRO
DUDAULT
LAMBERT
CLERE
OUAZZANI
LE MERRER
BLEYS
HARDY
LOHOU
KADIMI
PORTMANN
ESAN
MEREL
RAMIREZ ZULUAGA
GAC
LAIMINA
MAGNIN
ROUSSEAU
DENIS
RHOMARI
BOUDRA
CHERNI BONNOT
TUNA PEREIRA
RHOMARI
CHELAGHA
FRANCOIS

Catégories :
Département :
Partants : 48
Benjamins 1 : 25
Benjamins 2 : 23
CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS
Prénom Club
Nohan US METRO TRANSPORTS
Victor US METRO TRANSPORTS

Francois Régis
Justine
Tom
Léonard
Arthur
Tom
Clélia
Sandro
Aronn
Leonie
Aristide
Aksel
Paul
Délyan
Aélys
Antton
Dylan
Giovanni
Timéo
Baptiste
Serge Emilien
Mickael
Eliott
Clément
Gustave
Maél
Mehdi
Kimberly
ellis
Aaron
ELOISE
Tom
Mostafa
Louis
Mathilde
Antoine
Malak
Meziane
Valentin
Dany
Marwa
Adam
Juliette

PARISIS A.C. 95

US METRO TRANSPORTS
BEAUVAIS TEAM CYCLISTE
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
PARISIS A.C. 95

LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
PARISIS A.C. 95

AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.

UC LONGJUMELLOISE

CSM PUTEAUX

UC LONGJUMELLOISE

A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
PARISIS A.C. 95

EC AULNAY

PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
VCA DU BOURGET

PARISIS A.C. 95

LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
CSM CLAMART

PARISIS A.C. 95

PARISIS A.C. 95

A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
US ALFORTVILLE CYCLISME
CSM CLAMART

PARISIS A.C. 95

ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
CSM PUTEAUX

SCA 2000 EVRY

CSM CLAMART

US CRETEIL

US MAULE CYCLISME

US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
PARISIS A.C. 95

US METRO TRANSPORTS

VCA DU BOURGET
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
SCA 2000 EVRY

CSM PUTEAUX

ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
US MAULE CYCLISME

CSM VILLENEUVE LA GARENNE

Benjamins

92

Classés :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Catégorie
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1

45
22
23

Temps
16'13

16'30

Sexe
H
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PRIX D'EQUIPE

CLuUB

DETAIL POINTS

TOTAL POINTS

PARISIS A.C. 95 1 2 + 3 + 4 10
US METRO TRANSPORTS 1 1 + 16 + 2 20
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 3 4 + 6 + 9 22
US MAULE CYCLISME 5 6 + 8 + 9 28
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 1 8 + 12 + 1 32
UC LONGJUMELLOISE 3 5 + 12 + 14 34
CSM PUTEAUX 3 1 + 13 + 15 42
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE 4 3+ 22 + 17 56
SCA 2000 EVRY 2 6 + 31 + 14 63
A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE 5 15 + 19 + 25 64
US CRETEIL 1 31+ 3 + 34 109
CSM VILLENEUVE LA GARENNE 6 2r + 45+ 32 110




